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Laufsport

Klassenwertung

offizielle Ergebnisliste nach 7 / 7 Events
(erzeugt am 11.03.2024, 8:.07)

MU10 (2015-2018)

2 [eldnet

Rg Name Verein Punkte Tn
1. Masser Lukas 2015 Running Team Lannach 451,71 7
2. Hackl Matti 2015 SC Erzbergland 32297 4
3. Steinmann Michael 2015 LG Apfelland 17365 2
4. Mossauer Tobias 2015 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 141,20 2
5. Mori Silvan 2015 SC Erzbergland 100,00 1
6. Dolsak Alexander 2015 KSV Alutechnik 88,55 1
7. Brunner Tim 2015 KSV Alutechnik 80,00 1
8.  Zluc Martin 2015 SC Erzbergland 76,07 1
9. Benedikt Ahrendt 2015 MLG Sparkasse 75,32 1
10. Lipusch Noah 2015 DG Tri-Team Goésselsdorf 70,02 1
1. Welser Johannes 2015 FunSports TriKids 66,86 1
12. WUrzl Matthias 2015 FunSports TriKids 62,70 1

wU10 (2015-2018)

Rg Name Verein Punkte Tn
1. Bittner Olivia 2016 Laufclub Siegendorf 54382 6
2. Senekowitsch Eva 2015 Athletik Club Murtal 52957 6
3. Stockl Antonia 2015 VST Laas 33959 5
4. |vanova Anelia 2016 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 13924 2
5. Mori Adelina 2015 SC Erzbergland 98,99 1
6. Kugele Clara 2015 LAC Wolfsberg 86,29 1
7. Resch Laura 2015 Running Team Lannach 84,19 1




Walter Livia 2015
9. Lindner Lea 2015
10. Chiara Gaugl 2016
1. Mitterer Lina 2015
12.  Reinisch Isabella 2015
13.  RUhl Helena 2016
14.  Prinz Mohl nora 2016

MU12 (2013-2014)

Rg Name

1. Feuyel Elias 2014
Hadzovic Din 2014
Bittner Nico 2014
Sirakov David 2014
Cuoni Matteo 2013
Zahrnhofer Moritz 2013
Magritzer Florian 2014
Mosshammer Mike 2014
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Weritz Sebastian 2013

-
©

Wallisch Maximilian 2013
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Senft Raphael 2014

-
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Vielgut Julian 2013
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Konrad Elijan 2013

-
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Guida Domenico 2013

—_
o

Mitterer Kilian 2014
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Aumann Tobias 2014

—
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Pinter Daniel 2014

—
o

Mitsche Manuel 2014

—_
O

Klade Samuel 2014

N
©

Lipusch Elias 2013

N
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RUhI Niklas 2013

)
N

Gletthofer Felix 2014

Running Team Lannach
SC Erzbergland
MLG Sparkasse

REMA Handels GmbH
SC Erzbergland
FunSports TriKids

Verein

Athletik Club Murtal
ATUS Gratkorn
Laufclub Siegendorf
PSV Leoben LE Laufevent
LAC Klagenfurt

KSV Alutechnik

KSV Alutechnik

HSV Triathlon Karnten
Atus Gratkorn

Atus Gratkorn

TriRun Team Frohnleiten

Askd Semering - Sektion Lauf

DG Tri-Team Gosselsdorf

Atus Gratkorn

Atus Gratkorn

VST Laas Vélkermarkt
VST Laas Volkermarkt
VST Laas Volkermarkt
DG Tri-Team Gosselsdorf
SC Erzbergland

MLG Sparkasse

84,19
83,95
78,78
74,24
74,02
69,27
67,31

Punkte
682,81
585,15
575,60
529,22
300,00
192,85

94,69
89,60
87,55
86,89
85,29
83,21
82,09
81,40
81,12
80,56
78,80
78,18
77,8
75,80
75,32
75,08
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Wiesenegger Julian 2013
Slamanig Matthias 2013
Burgler Thomas 2013
Mori Laurenz 2013

Prinz Mohl merlin 2014
Hardank Leon 2013
Schabelreiter Finn 2014

WU12 (2013-2014)

Rg Name

1.

2
3
4
5.
6
7
8

10.

1.
12.
13.
4.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

Todorova Lora 2014
Kénig Elisabeth 2014
Steinmann Julia 2013
GrabmUller Elise 2014
Russ Kim 2013

Moritz Matilda 2013
Paller Hannah 2013
Schlatte Melina 2013
Skuk Helena-Marie 2014
Steiner Nina 2013
Mauyer Lisa 2014
Herrmann Sarah 2014
Reinprecht Julia 2013
Vormaier Johanna 2013
Eibisberger Marlene 2013
Steinkellner Emilia 2014
Muller Maja sophie 2014
Hofbauer Anna 2014
Kammerhofer Mavie 2014
Fussi Julia 2013

Ploésch Anna 2014

Zarfl Liah 2014

Atus Gratkorn

VST LAAS

Atus Gratkorn

SC Erzbergland
FunSports TriKids

DG Tri-Team Gosselsdorf

Trikids

Verein

PSV Leoben LE Laufevent
PSV Leoben LE Laufevent
LG Apfelland

ATSE Graz

KSV Alutechnik

KSV Alutechnik

LAC Wolfsberg
Langlaufarena Pirkforf
SC Erzbergland

LAC Wolfsberg

LC Villach

LTV Ko&flach

LAC Wolfsberg

Eibisberger Reisen #busdichweg

LAC Wolfsberg

Askd Semering - Sektion Lauf

MLG Sparkasse
MLG Sparkasse
KSV Alutechnik
VST Laas Vélkermarkt

Atus Gratkorn

74,84
74,46
7412
72,32
70,52
69,08
65,17

Punkte
597,96
353,73
200,00
196,84
175,66
100,00
98,79
93,25
93,25
91,18
90,97
89,23
8719
86,85
85,96
85,44
83,19
83,05
81,13
80,86
80,66
80,59
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26.
27.
28.

Mosshammer Mia 2014
Neunhoeffer Emilia 2014
Schnitzer Lorena 2014
Wols Marie 2013

Zluc Eva 2013
Schmerda Kristin 2014

MU14 (2011-2012)

Rg Name

1.
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Lieber Nico 2011

Lewinski Ben 2012
Senekowitsch David 2012
Stocker Moritz 2011
Thenner Alessio 2011
Hacker Thomas 2011
Eppich Adrian 2012
Klinkan Niklas 2012
Flatschacher Paul 2012

Rabensteiner Maximilian 2012

Pompe Fabio 2012
Herrmann Jacob 2012
Poppernitsch Paul 2012
Glaboniat Moritz 2012
Jeremie Luca 2011
Graf Jan 2012

Lindner Erik 2011

Resch Benjamin 2012
Kamper Justin 2012
Podgornik Nicolas 2011

Holzmann Maximilian 2011

Gaugl Liam 2012
Schwagerle Luis 2011

HSV Triathlon Karnten
VST Laas Voélkermarkt

KSV Alutechnik

SC Erzbergland
KSV Alutechnik

Verein

PSV Leoben LE Laufevent

ATUS Graz
Athletik Club Murtal
Athletik Club Murtal

PSV Leoben LE Laufevent

LTV Kéflach

LCA Hochschwab
Athletik Club Murtal
KLC

LAC Wolfsberg

KSV Alutechnik

WEFV Finkenstein
Langlaufarena Pirkforf
vst-Laas

PSV Leoben

VST LAAS

SC Erzbergland
Running Team Lannach
VST-LAAS

KLC

Atus Gratkorn

MLG Sparkasse

vst-Laas-Leichtathletik

79,93
79,36
78,47
74,02
70,20
68,25

Punkte
669,60
521,93
507,24
487,62
420,46
383,47
340,44
330,42
189,19
179,07
162,25
98,43
97,80
92,83
92,52
90,66
88,15
87,87
86,10
85,84
83,66
82,73
76,92
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25. Plésch Matthias 2012 VST LAAS 74,86 1

27. Primas Paul 2011 Athletik Club Murtal 70,89 1

wU14 (2011-2012)

1. Hadzovic Enna 2012 ATUS Gratkorn 64519 7

3. Verweij Veerle 2012 ATUS Gratkorn 49127 6

5. Repitsch Maya katharina 2012 LAC Klagenfurt 300,00 3

7. Pirchegger Laura 2012 KSV Alutechnik 17588 2

9. Schmerda Elisa 2012 KSV Alutechnik 173,01 2

1. Aichwalder Cilia 2011 VST LAAS 96,86 1

13. Draxl Tamara 2012 LAC Wolfsberg 90,84 1

15.  Gollmayer Livia 2012 KSV Alutechnik 88,22 1

17. Golubovic Nadina 2012 KSV Alutechnik 87,03 1

19. Fernandez Selina 2012 VST LAAS 80,66 1

21. Piuk Sofie 2012 VST LAAS 74,89 1

MU16 (2009-2010)



1. Jost Matteo xaver 2010 SC Laufsport Hermagor 588,75 6

3. Bdarenthaler Christof 2009 ATUS Graz 184,08 2

S

Ragonese Matteo 2009 KLC 100,00 1

7. Kranacher Clemens 2010 8811 1

9. Vormaier Thomas 2009 LAC Wolfsberg 82,34 1

1. Gollmayer Lucas 2010 KSV Alutechnik 81,02 1

13. Kubasa Jakob 2010 Trikids 75,56 1

15.  Schafferhofer Florian 2009 FunSports TriKids 61,27 1

WU16 (2009-2010)

1. Wolf Denise 2009 Athletik Club Murtal 59528 7

3. Stampfl Marlene 2010 RTR Atus Weiz 410,65 5

5. Trausenegger Larissa 2010 Athletik Club Murtal 15990 2

7. FixI Nadia 2010 VST LAAS 9743 1

9. Lausegger Elina 2009 Askd Semering - Sektion Lauf 8415 1

1. Kaltenegger Vanessa 2010 Atus Gratkorn 70,95 1

MU18 (2007-2008)



1. Urbas Mael 2007 615,54 7

3. Stampfl Clemens 2008 RTR Atus Weiz 44405 5

5. Lang Florian 2008 Running Lama 155,61 2

7. Oberbichler Armin 2008 Atus Graz MO5K 82,82 1

9. Gangl Jonathan 2008 77,83 1

WU18 (2007-2008)

1. FixI Mia 2008 VST LAAS 27424 3

3. Feichtegger Anna 2008 Laufsport Mangold 90,26 1

5. Krainz Laurena 2008 VST LAAS 73,80 1

7. Kreuter Isabell 2007 VST-LAAS 67,68 1

MU20 (2005-2006)

1. Steinegger Bastian 2006 HSV St.Michael 59265 6

3. Schwarz Lukas 2006 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 268,37 3

5. Mailander Jan 2005 72,31 1

WU20 (2005-2006)

1. FixlI Mia 2006 VST-LAAS 85,73 1



3. Kummer Jana 2006 VST LAAS 73,81 1

5. Binder Bernice 2006 54,51 1

MU23 (2002-2004)

1. Herbst Florian 2002 LAC Klagenfurt 9817 1

3. Kaml Kilian 2004 Make it happen Triathlon 93,83 1

5.  Sellitsch Marco 2004 64,98 1

wWu?23 (2002-2004)

1. Gréll Anna 2002 Running Graz 100,00 1

3. Galler Hanna 2004 Kolland Topsport Gaal 80,57 1

M23 (1990-2001)

1. Oberluggauer Bernd 1992 Blc Greifenburg 54253 6

3. Hackenberg Thomas 1999 ATUS Knittelfeld 19597 2

5. Oftt Julius 1997 runninGraz 100,00 1

7. Geieregger Felix 2001 run2gether 99,56 1

9. Gremmel Helmut 1990 runninGraz 94 88 1

1. Barber Francis 1997 93,90 1




13. Herbst Lukas 1999 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 92,87 1

15. Mistelbauer Rafael 1991 LG SUdkarnten 82,44 1

17. Renou Mathias 1999 80,78 1

W23 (1990-2001)

1. Kiefer Edwina 1992 LTV Koflach 286,65 3

3. Schrettner Anja 2000 ATUS Knittelfeld 24647 3

5. Snieder Julia 1992 100,00 1

7. Streit Sabrina 1994 LG St.Paul 93,93 1

9. Hashold Christina 1996 Running Team Lannach 87,54 1

1. Pfandl Lisa christina 1995 TriRun Team Frohnleiten 81,34 1

13.  Nischelwitzer Anja 2000 75,77 1

M35 (1985-1989)

1. Hiebler-Texer Florian 1989 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 332,03 5

3. Kern Daniel 1988 Running Team Lannach 95,49 1

5. Krampl Christoph 1986 Bike und Radsportclub Lav. 87,04 1




7. Petz Patrick 1988 LG St.Paul 86,06 1

9. Prinz Kevin 1988 Running Team Lannach 81,50 1

1. Hashold Michael 1986 Running Team Lannach 79,20 1

W35 (1985-1989)

1. Gallo-Stéckl Silke 1986 VST Laas 38525 6

3. Luttenberger Franziska 1988 runninGraz 17530 2

5. Fuchs Sabine 1985 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 79,49 1

7. PUhrer Johanna 1987 32,43 1

M40 (1980-1984)

1. Kokalj Mario 1983 620,35 7

3. Potocar Andreas 1984 runninGraz 386,09 4

5. Feyel Markus 1983 Athletik Club Murtal 279,03 3

7. Gartner Lukas 1981 LTV Koflach 187,02 2

9. Tergusek Klaus 1981 LTV Koéflach 16199 2

1. Karner Thomas 1980 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 14710 2

13.  Weif3 Christoph 1980 MT-Hausmannshitten 93,20 1




15. Mikula Florian 1980 DSG Maria Elend 87,08 1

17. Moritz Paul 1981 84,70 1

19. Fuchs Andreas 1983 runninGraz 80,56 1

21. Klautzer Gerald 1983 LG St.Paul 72,29 1

W40 (1980-1984)

1. Eppich Jutta 1980 LCA Hochschwab 38162 5

3. Kazianka Nadin 1982 LAC Klagenfurt 87,34 1

5. Fetz Gerlinde 1980 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 73,28 1

7. Kogler Silvia 1982 LC Vitus 59,70 1

M45 (1975-1979)

1. Frank Michael 1976 LCA Hochschwab 54657 6

3. Kriger Felix 1978 runninGraz 42387 5

5. Pripfl Dietmar 1977 ATUS Knittelfeld 352,05 4

7. Kitz Honnes 1978 LG St.Paul 86,81 1

9. Leitner Johann 1977 LG St.Paul 82,96 1



1. Sorger Karl 1977 runninGraz 78,65 1

13.  Prinz Mohl christoph 1979 FunSports TriKids 71,75 1

15. Waldherr Martin 1976 ATSV Ternitz 70,91 1

17. Menapace Andreas 1977 70,61 1

19. Maier Hans-Peter 1976 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 66,34 1

W45 (1975-1979)

1. Auer Brigitte 1975 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 533,68 6

3. Thenner Dagmar 1977 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 19795 3

5. Graf Martina 1976 KSV-TriTeam Kapfenberg 72,03 1

M50 (1970-1974)

1. Kroemer Christian 1970 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 510,35 7

3. Wohlmuther Gerhard 1970 HSV St.Michael 311,25 4

5. Kuchler Bernd 1972 Athletik Club Murtal 20445 3

7. Percht Robert 1973 TriRunTeam Frohnleiten 152,40 2

9. Saurer Josef markus 1973 FC Donald St. Ruprecht 80,27 1

1. Kaml Maximilian 1972 76,40 1




13.  Krauthauf Ingo 1971 runninGraz 66,88 1

15. Mohart Helmut 1970 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 58,66 1

W50 (1970-1974)

1. Wallner Sabine 1973 SU TRISTYRIA 51523 7

3. Hackenberg Renate 1973 Atus Knittelfeld 158,06 2

5. Stangl Dagmar 1970 ATSV Nurmi Ternitz 100,00 1

7. Elser Angelika 1972 ATSV Bad Aussee Volksbank 76,30 1

9. Hafner-Holzmann Gerhild maria 1973 Atus Gratkorn 6811 1

M55 (1965-1969)

1. Ried Romeo 1965 runninGraz 589,19 7

3. Krebs Peter 1967 FC Donald 354,61 4

5. Stupnig Siegfried 1967 LAC Klagenfurt 219,00 3

7. Hartmann Maximilian 1968 RC TRI RUN Atus Weiz 74,32 1

9. Kitz Siegfried 1968 Hurtigflink LTC 70,36 1

W55 (1965-1969)




1. Oberluggauer Anita 1969 Blc Greifenburg 47852 6

3. Schrettner Susanne 1967 ATUS Knittelfeld 28435 4

5. Herzog Andrea 1967 LAC Klagenfurt 7817 1

M60 (1960-1964)

1. Ernst Herbert 1964 ATUS Raiffeisen Judenburg 58397 7

3. Hauschier Vinzenz 1963 52232 7

5. Grif3er Johann 1960 LC IDDEE Rottenmann 8317 1

7. Hebenstreit Eduard 1963 LC-VITUS in St.Veit 76,24 1

9. Hofer Heribert 1963 LG Apfelland 74,46 1

1. Mader Wolfgang 1963 7219 1

W60 (1960-1964)

1. Triebl Christa 1960 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 32617 5

3. Borth Renate 1964 26767 4

5. Hofer Ingrid 1960 LG Apfelland 75,00 1

M65 (1955-1959)




1. Knoll Johann 1959 Lca Hochschwab 211,80 3

3. Klammer Johannes 1958 ASKO Villach 7210 1

5. Kummer Christian 1959 HSVK-Marathon 64,24 1

W65 (1955-1959)

1. Santer Barbara 1959 ASKO Villach 7413 1

M70 (1950-1954)

1. Stopar Erich 1954 Hurtigflink LTC 44322 6

3. Allwinger Wolfgang 1953 ERDINGER Active TEAM 300,24 6

5. Vajde GUnter 1954 X-Trim Zeltweg 13195 2

7. Stefan Johann 1953 Running Club-BKK 70,94 1

9. Golja Anton 1951 Carinthian Runners 6211 1

1. Glockengiefer Werner 1954 TUS Feldbach 4519 1

W70 (1950-1954)

1. Grabmduller Herta 1954 PSV Leoben LE Laufevent 38049 7



M75 (1945-1949)

1. Geiger Bertram 1948 run2gether 369,20 7

3. Mostl Friedrich 1945 TUS-Kainach 53,43 1

M80 (1940-1944)

1. Melinz Johann 1943 LCA Hochschwab 29243 7

M85 (1935-1939)

1. Holler Josef 1936 HRC-Jaritzberg 42,83 1

MKurz (1965-2001)

1. Lucyshyn Thomas 1975 475,06 6

3. Tergusek Klaus 1981 LTV Koéflach 360,61 4

5. Maier Hans-Peter 1976 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 21943 3

7. Schratzer Nico 1998 ARBO ASKO Endurance Sports C 19955 2

9. Mohart Helmut 1970 SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger 13384 2

1. Ceplak Peter 1991 Triathlon Team Wolfsberg 97,80 1

13. Zotter Markus 1998 runninGraz 93,96 1



15.  Wiltsche Wolfgang 1976 LG St.Paul 91,46 1

17. Percht Robert 1973 TriRunTeam Frohnleiten 83,90 1

19. Sabitzer Thomas 1982 Lc Vitus St. Veit 8216 1

21. Kastl Thomas 1977 Vereinslos 69,67 1

23. Vielgut Stefan 1975 Askd Semering - Sektion Lauf 63,70 1

25. Menghin Robert 1983 Fit4Fun 57,39 1




